L I T H I U M - I O N  B AT T E R I E S
Company Introduction
NPP Power focuses on R&D, manufacturing and sales of traditional and new energy products, including
valve-regulated lead-acid batteries and lithium batteries.
At present, the company has five A to Z manufacturing plants, four in China (Dongguan, Guangzhou,
Henan and Hunan) and one in Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam. NPP Power has sales offices all over mainland
China and overseas sales subsidiaries in North America, Europe, and Africa. It has built a truly global
manufacturing, distribution, marketing and after-sales service network.

Current
Peak
Discharge
Current
Cut off
Discharge
Voltage
Charge
Voltage
Charge
Current
Weight
Dimenison
LxWxH [mm]
Height*
LFR51.2-50 51,2V 50Ah 100A 150A 44,8V 58,4V 10A 28,7 kg 442x480x178 3U/2U
LFR51.2-100 51,2V 100Ah 100A 300A 44,8V 58,4V 20A 46 kg 442x480x222 3U/2U
LFR51.2-150 51,2V 150Ah 100A 300A 44,8V 58,4V 30A 73,5 kg 442x480x311 5U/3U
LFR51.2-200 51,2V 200Ah 100A 300A 44,8V 58,4V 40A 85 kg 442x480x311 5U/3U
LFR51.2-280 51,2V 280Ah 100A 300A 44,8V 58,4V 50A 115 kg 442x650x311 7U
LFR51.2-300 51,2V 300Ah 100A 300A 44,8V 58,4V 60A 125,5 kg 442x650x311 7U
*Rack Unit: 1U = 44.45 mm (EC 60297-3-108:2014)
Applications
High-power UPS
Inverter devices